MERCURY (225 [DFI])
Serial Mbr Range: 06530000 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

A = TO OIL TANK
B =TO AlR COMPRESSOR

19044

¥ ir Handler Components

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

1 85028141 ADAPTOR PLATE KIT 1
2 2 850283 GASKET 1 3
3 2 250282 GASKET 1
4 828623| REED BLOCK B
5 10 856525 SCREW [MEX 1) 12
B 855644 DISTRIBUTOR 1
i 23 255364 BUSHIMNG £
g2 28 2955362 GROMMET £
3 10 40003 55| SCREW, [M3 « 35) 3
10 12 17274 WASHER, (344 x1.00%.063] |3
1 85563141 AIR PLEMUM KIT 1
12 22 255424 3| FITTING 1
13 22 855424 2| ELBOW 1
14 27 BE0892|  GASKET 1
15 1322141 TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSE|1
16 10 40056 85| SCREW, [M4 = 10) 3
17 13 26935 LOCKMWAASHER, [#3) 3
18 10 40019 87| SCREW. [M4 % 16) 2
19 85542541 THROTTLE BODY KIT 1
20 25 855426) O-RING 1
21 10 82130040  SCREW, [ME x 40] 4
22 256524) PLATE 1
23 10 818334 50| SCREW, M8 x 50) 3
24 855588 BRACKET 1
25 10 818334 40) SCREW. M3 x 40 3
26 32 856834 45 TUBING [51M.] B
2 5E762] CABLE TIE, [4.00 Inches) 13
28 32 856060 64| TURING, [36.00 Inches Bulk) 1
29 54 816311] CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches)] 3
30 10 818334 40) SCREW. M3 x 40 2
Kl 855284 2| BRACKET 1
32 22 255424 3| FITTIMNG 1
33 22 64705 FITTING 1
34 555884F 1 0IL PUMP 1
35 & BEE54Z | GASKET 1 3
36 2 856542 1|GASKET 1 3
ar 32 223814 55| TUBING, [25.00 Inches Bulk) 1

- 27 832934498 | GASKET SET 1




